
Gunn High School 0.1 0.0 0 0

R Arastradero Rd 0.1 0.1 0 0

L Foothill Expressway 10.4 0.2 610 0 Becomes Foothill Blvd and then Stevens Canyon Rd.

L Mt Eden Rd 2.3 10.6 240 610 Water, restroom at Stevens Creek County Park one-block detour to right.

R Pierce Rd @ T 1.0 12.9 290 850

R Hwy 9 @ T 5.7 13.9 1,880 1,140

L Skyline Blvd (Hwy 35) 10.2 19.6 660 3,020 Water at Saratoga Gap fire station 0.6-mile detour to right.

L Bear Creek Rd @ T 0.7 29.8 0 3,680

R Summit Rd 0.2 30.5 0 3,680

R Upper Zayante Rd 4.9 30.7 90 3,680

S East Zayante Rd 6.2 35.6 100 3,770

R Graham Hill Rd @ T 0.5 41.8 20 3,870

S Felton Empire Rd 3.7 42.3 1,530 3,890

R Empire Grade Rd 7.8 46.0 980 5,420

R Jamison Creek Rd 3.0 53.8 0 6,400

L Hwy 236 @ T 6.5 56.8 680 6,400

X Big Basin State Park HQ 0.0 63.3 0 7,080 Water, restroom at Big Basin State Park headquarters.

S Hwy 236 8.2 63.3 990 7,080

S Hwy 9 @ Waterman Gap 6.1 71.5 1,340 8,070 Restroom at Sempervirens Point 1.8 miles from top.

L Skyline Blvd (Hwy 35) 6.4 77.6 430 9,410 Water at Saratoga Gap fire station.

R Page Mill Rd 8.6 84.0 130 9,840 Restrooms at Russian Ridge and Montebello OSPs.

R Arastradero Rd 2.1 92.6 60 9,970

L Gunn High School 0.1 94.7 0 10,030
SRP  27-Nov-2008R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross

Felton Empire and Big Basin
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